Montessori Schools of Central Texas

Tuition and Fee Schedule (2024-2025)
Effective June 1, 2024

Application Fee (New students) $100

Application Fee (Returning) Waived

School Year Supply & Service Fee $650 annually

Tuition Primary & Elementary $1000 monthly

Tuition Infant & Toddler $1100 monthly

Summer Camp Supply Fee $50 monthly

Late Pick-up (Pick-up after 6 pm) $1 per minute

NSF Fee or ACH Draft Returned $35 per return

Late Tuition Payment 10% of monthly tuition
School Tee Shirts $20 each (Adult & Child)

ALL FEES ARE NONREFUNDABLE

Discounts (Elementary & Primary Returning Students Only)
Annual tuition payment made before February 29, 2024 - $500 (5%)
OR

Sibling (2" Child) - $500 (5%) of monthly tuition

(There is only one discount per family; annual or sibling.)



